
IC Putte te Antwerpen op 10.06.2023
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Aantal deelnemers :

Aantal beurten :

Maximum :

Aantal scrabbles :

Aantal solo's :

Aantal soloscrabbles :

87

20

1051

4

1

0

Gelegde scrabbles :

Letters over : NNRV

SOLO(SCRABBLE)SSMAXPTNWOORDCOÖRDLETTERSB

1 IZOECDM H8 H  MEDOC 34 34

2 EDFTUEP E9 H  DEPUTE 33 67

3 GALU*EI E2 V  GEALUIND 80 147 X

4 OWDRLNH F10 H  HOL 43 190

5 IDHCEKA D4 V  HAKE 41 231

6 DEIEZNO B2 H  ZEEGODIN 82 313 X

7 KGA*ESE M7 V  ASKEGEL 94 407 X

8 ERYQPBI J10 H  RIBEYE 45 452 Solo LEYSSENS Bert : RIBEYE op J10H (45pt.)

9 NJEESIW J14 H  WENSJE 64 516

10 N*SOEAQ F15 H  QUENAS 54 570

11 MSDITOZ H1 H  MODIST 53 623

12 FNEDNNE H1 H  MODISTEN 39 662

13 TNRZONG O6 V  ONTZEG 36 698

14 BSWT*PF L12 V  WENT 58 756

15 SRNMPAO D11 H  RAMPS 49 805

16 RE*DNNV H3 H  NERVEND 83 888 X

17 TCXRVJO A3 H  COX 51 939

18 FFTRNB* F4 V  RuFT 50 989

19 RFEVNJK C12 H  KEF 27 1016

20 *AVJBNN B13 H  JABs 35 1051

AFGELUID  -  GEALUIND  -  NAGELUIDBeurt 3 :

ZEEGODINBeurt 6 :

AGEKEYS  -  ASKEGEL  -  GEKASTE  -  GESHAKE  -  GESKATE  -  KEGELAS  -  

ZEGEKANS

Beurt 7 :

NERVENDBeurt 16 :


